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Fresh Students

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

Tuition fees (per semester) GHANAIAN NON-GHANAIAN
Theology & Missions GH¢900.00 US$550
Business Administration GH¢900.00 US$600.00
Faculty Of Allied Science GH¢1,200.00 US$750.00
Medicine GH¢2,270.00 US$1,100.00
Faculty Of Computer Informatics & GH¢1,000.00 US$990.00
Engineering
Faculty Of Law GH¢1,700.00 US$1,150.00
Faculty Of Vocational Training GH¢900.00 US$990.00
Journalism And Media Studies GH¢1,000.00 US$990.00
PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS
Accounting, Finance and Mgt Studies | GH¢650.00 US$250
Science and Vocational Studies GH¢700.00 US$300
Information Tech. & Communication | GH¢700.00 US$300
HOSTEL FEES(PER SEMESTER)
Four in a room GH¢400.00 GH¢400.00
Six in a room GH¢300.00 GH¢300.00
Two in a room GH¢600.00 GH¢600.00
OTHER SPECIAL FEES(PER ACADEMIC YEAR)
First Aid GH¢20.00 GH¢20.00
Student Handbook GH¢13.00 GH¢13.00
Student ID Card GH¢15.00 GH¢15.00
Technology User Fee GH¢30.00 GH¢30.00
Library User Fees GH¢20.00 GH¢20.00
Examination Fees GH¢40.00 GH¢40.00
Sanitation/Maintenance GH¢10.00 GH¢10.00
Sports & Games GH¢15.00 GH¢15.00
SRC Dues (GH¢25.00/semester) GH¢50.00 GH¢50.00
GHe213.00 GHE213.00
Nursing Field Trip | GH¢200.00 | USD 100
OPTIONAL FEES
Resit Examination Fee GH¢50.00 GH¢50.00
Late Registration Fee GH¢50.00 GH¢50.00
Introductory Letter GH¢10.00 GH¢10.00
Deferment Fee GH¢60.00 GH¢60.00
Transcript Fee GH¢20.00 GH¢20.00
Medical Examination GH¢50.00 GH¢50.00
Certification of Documents GH¢5.00 GH¢5.00
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